Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CJ-2018-
00009

CJ-2018-
00009
SC-2018-
00098
SC-2018-
00099

SC-2018-
00100

SC-2018-
00101

CS-2018-
00035

CS-2018-
00036

CS-2018-
00037

CS-2018-
00038

CS-2018-
00039

CS-2018-
00040

CS-2018-
00041

CS-2018-
00042

CS-2018-
00043

Filed
On
01/22/2
018
01/22/2
018
01/22/2
018
01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

Party
AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff
AND Defendant
BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE Plaintiff

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff
BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff
BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff
BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff
BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff

Case

REESE, VIVIAN vs. DDS
DENTURES + IMPLANT

REESE, VIVIAN vs. DDS
DENTURES + IMPLANT

BELL FINANCE vs. YOUNG,

MATTHEW MARTIN

BELL FINANCE vs. MAYER,

MARK ETHAN

BELL FINANCE vs. LANE, JAMES

ROBERT

BELL FINANCE vs.
COUNTERMAN, HEATHER
DAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MOORE, MELANY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CALDWELL, TYLER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
NEWBY, CALE ALAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CAFFEY, MARY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

WAYMIRE, REBECCA DANIELLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RAMIREZ, JUDITH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BROOME, PAXTON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HAINES, CODY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TAYLOR, CALLIE

Offense or Cause

NEGLIGENCE

NEGLIGENCE

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800043
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800043
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800037
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800037
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800101
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800101
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800100
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800100
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800099
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800099
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800098
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800098
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800009
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800009
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800009
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800009
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2018-
00044

CS-2018-
00045

CS-2018-
00046

CS-2018-
00047

CS-2018-
00048

CS-2018-
00041

SC-2018-
00104

CS-2018-
00050

CS-2018-
00038

CS-2018-
00036

CS-2018-
00044

CS-2018-
00045

SC-2018-
00097

CJ-2018-
00009

SC-2018-
00105

Filed
On
01/22/2 BOARD OF REGENTS
018 FOR Plaintiff

01/22/2 BOARD OF REGENTS
018 FOR Plaintiff

01/22/2 BOARD OF REGENTS
018 FOR Plaintiff

01/22/2 BOARD OF REGENTS
018 FOR Plaintiff

01/22/2 BOARD OF REGENTS
018 FOR Plaintiff

01/22/2
018

Party

BROWN, ANDELLAKA

LS CHERI Defendant OSW

01/22/2

018 BUNCH, DONNA Defendant

01/22/2
018

01/22/2 CALDWELL,
018 TYLER Defendant

01/22/2 CLARK,

018 AUBRIANA Defendant
01/22/2 COCHRAN,

018 MORGAN Defendant
01/22/2
018

01/22/2 CONSOLIDATED SUPPORT
018 COMPANY Defendant

01/22/2 CONTINENTAL
018 CREDIT Plaintiff

CAFFEY, MARY Defendant

COKER, FRANK Defendant

BROOME, PAXTON Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CLARK, AUBRIANA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COCHRAN, MORGAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
OWENS, JAMES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ELLIS, CHARITY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
VASSAR, NICHOLAS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BROOME, PAXTON

MONARCH PROPERTIES INC

vs. BROWN, ANDELLAKA
CARSON CHERI

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE

CORPORATION vs. BUNCH,

DONNA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CAFFEY, MARY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CALDWELL, TYLER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CLARK, AUBRIANA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COCHRAN, MORGAN

SECURITY FINANCE vs.
COKER, FRANK

REESE, VIVIAN vs. DDS
DENTURES + IMPLANT

CONTINENTAL CREDIT vs.
PRINCE, JOHN JR

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORCIBLE ENTRY
AND DETAINER

BREACH OF
CONTRACT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

NEGLIGENCE

MONEY JUDGEMENT


http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800105
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800105
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800009
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800009
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800097
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800097
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800045
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800045
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800044
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800044
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800050
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800050
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800104
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800104
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800048
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800048
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800047
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800047
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800046
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800046
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800045
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800045
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800044
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800044
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

SC-2018-
00101

CS-2018-
00050

CS-2018-
00051

CS-2018-
00052

CS-2018-
00053

CS-2018-
00054

SC-2018-
00102

SC-2018-
00103

SC-2018-
00104

CJ-2018-
00009

CS-2018-
00049

CS-2018-
00047
CS-2018-
00035

CS-2018-
00036

CS-2018-
00037

Filed

On Party
01/22/2 COUNTERMAN, HEATHER
018 DAWN Defendant

01/22/2 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
018 CORPORATION Plaintiff

01/22/2 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
018 CORPORATION Plaintiff

01/22/2 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
018 CORPORATION Plaintiff

01/22/2 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
018 CORPORATION Plaintiff

01/22/2 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE

018 CORPORATION Plaintiff
01/22/2 ..

018 DBA Plaintiff

01/22/2 ..

018 DBA Plaintiff

01/22/2 ..

018 DBA Plaintiff

01/22/2 DDS DENTURES +

018 IMPLANT Defendant
81@22/ 2 DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
8}322/2 ELLIS, CHARITY Defendant
01/22/2 ..

018 EX REL Plaintiff

01/22/2 ..

018 EX REL Plaintiff

01/22/2 ..

018 EX REL Plaintiff

Case

BELL FINANCE vs.
COUNTERMAN, HEATHER
DAWN

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION vs. BUNCH,
DONNA

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION vs. RAMEY,
JOHN D.

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION vs. RIVERA-
TORRES, APRIL

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION vs. HARLESS,
BRANDY

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION vs. TAPP,
AMANDA RENEE

MONARCH PROPERTIES INC
vs. LOPEZ, JAMIE LEE

MONARCH PROPERTIES INC
vs. WICKHAM, ALEXANDRIA
S

MONARCH PROPERTIES INC
vs. BROWN, ANDELLAKA
CARSON CHERI

REESE, VIVIAN vs. DDS
DENTURES + IMPLANT

DISCOVER BANK vs. LEACH,
OLEN S.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ELLIS, CHARITY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MOORE, MELANY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CALDWELL, TYLER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
NEWBY, CALE ALAN

Offense or Cause

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

BREACH OF
CONTRACT

BREACH OF
CONTRACT

BREACH OF
CONTRACT

BREACH OF
CONTRACT

BREACH OF
CONTRACT

FORCIBLE ENTRY
AND DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY
AND DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY
AND DETAINER

NEGLIGENCE

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800037
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800037
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800047
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800047
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800049
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800049
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800009
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800009
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800104
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800104
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800103
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800103
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800102
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800102
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800054
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800054
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800053
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800053
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800052
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800052
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800051
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800051
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800050
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800050
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800101
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800101
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2018-
00038

CS-2018-
00039

CS-2018-
00040

CS-2018-
00041
CS-2018-
00042
CS-2018-
00043
CS-2018-
00044

CS-2018-
00045

CS-2018-
00046

CS-2018-
00047

CS-2018-
00048

CM-2018
00035

CS-2018-
00042

CS-2018-
00053

CM-2018-
00033

Filed
On

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018
01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018
01/22/2
018
01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

Party

EX REL Plaintiff

EX REL Plaintiff

EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff

EX REL Plaintiff

FINK, GARRETT
EVIN Defendant
HAINES,

CODY Defendant

HARLESS,

BRANDY Defendant

HENRY, DUSTY

MICHAEL Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CAFFEY, MARY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WAYMIRE, REBECCA
DANIELLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RAMIREZ, JUDITH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BROOME, PAXTON
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HAINES, CODY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TAYLOR, CALLIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CLARK, AUBRIANA
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COCHRAN, MORGAN
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
OWENS, JAMES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ELLIS, CHARITY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
VASSAR, NICHOLAS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FINK, GARRETT EVIN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HAINES, CODY

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE

CORPORATION vs. HARLESS,

BRANDY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HENRY, DUSTY MICHAEL

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

POSSESS CDS

(MARIJUANA) (MIS)

INDEBTEDNESS

BREACH OF
CONTRACT

POSSESS CDS

(MARIJUANA) (MIS)


http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800033
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800033
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800053
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800053
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800048
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800048
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800047
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800047
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800046
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800046
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800045
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800045
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800044
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800044
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800043
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800043
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800038
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court Number On Party Case Offense or Cause
Kay SC-2018-  01/22/2 KIENHOLZ, STOLHAND HEAT & AIR vs.

(Newkirk) 00106 018  KRISTINA Defendant KIENHOLZ, KRISTINA INDEBTEDNESS
Kay SC-2018-  01/22/2 LANE, JAMES BELL FINANCE vs. LANE,

(Newkirk) 00100 018  ROBERT Defendant JAMES ROBERT MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 LEACH, OLEN DISCOVER BANK vs. LEACH,

(Newkirk) 00049 018 S.Defendant OLEN S. INDEBTEDNESS
Kay CJ-2018-  01/22/2 REESE, VIVIAN vs. DDS

(Newkirk) 00009 o1g LCBeiendant DENTURES + IMPLANT NEGLIGENCE

Kay FMI-2018- 01/22/2 LOGAN, MELBA POWER OF
(Newkirk) 00002 018  LEE Plaintiff LOGAN, MELBA LEE vs. ATTORNEY

Kay FP-2018-  01/22/2 LOOPER, PICKERING, CAMERON vs. TR
(Newkirk) 00002 018  KORIDefendant LOOPER, KORI

Kay SC-2018-  01/22/2 LOPEZ, JAMIE MONARCH PROPERTIES INC vs. FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk) 00102 018  LEE Defendant LOPEZ, JAMIE LEE AND DETAINER
Kay SC-2018-  01/22/2 MAYER, MARK BELL FINANCE vs. MAYER,

(Newkirk) 00099 018  ETHAN Defendant MARK ETHAN MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay SC-2018-  01/22/2 MONARCH PROPERTIES MONARCH PROPERTIES INC vs. FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk) 00102 018  INC Plaintiff LOPEZ, JAMIE LEE AND DETAINER
Kay SC-2018-  01/22/2 MONARCH PROPERTIES MONARCH PROPERTIES INC vs. FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk) 00103 018  INC Plaintiff WICKHAM, ALEXANDRIA S AND DETAINER
Kay SC-2018-  01/22/2 MONARCH PROPERTIES ?Sg@ﬁ%%ﬁﬁff@ iﬁgc‘)’; FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk) 00104 018  INC Plaintiff e AND DETAINER
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 MOORE, STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

(Newkirk) 00035 018  MELANY Defendant MOORE, MELANY INDEBTEDNESS
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 MUNOZ, ggggﬁ%%ﬁ%ﬂg&m g5~ BREACHOF
(Newkirk) 00053 018 KAREN Defendant BRANDY CONTRACT

Kay CF-2018-  01/22/2 NAILLIEUX, TIFFANY  STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHILD NEGLECT
(Newkirk) 00039 018  ALEXIS Defendant NAILLIEUX, TIFFANY ALEXIS  (FEL)

Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 NEWBY, CALE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

(Newkirk) 00037 018  ALAN Defendant NEWBY, CALE ALAN INDEBTEDNESS

Case

Filed
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Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2018-
00035

CS-2018-
00036

CS-2018-
00037

CS-2018-
00038

CS-2018-
00039

CS-2018-
00040

CS-2018-
00041

CS-2018-
00042

CS-2018-
00043

CS-2018-
00044

CS-2018-
00045

CS-2018-
00046

CS-2018-
00047

CS-2018-
00048

CS-2018-
00046

Filed
On

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

01/22/2
018

Party

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

OWENS, JAMES Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

MOORE, MELANY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

CALDWELL, TYLER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

NEWBY, CALE ALAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

CAFFEY, MARY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

WAYMIRE, REBECCA
DANIELLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

RAMIREZ, JUDITH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

BROOME, PAXTON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

HAINES, CODY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

TAYLOR, CALLIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

CLARK, AUBRIANA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

COCHRAN, MORGAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

OWENS, JAMES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

ELLIS, CHARITY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

VASSAR, NICHOLAS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

OWENS, JAMES

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800046
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http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800043
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1800037
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Court
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case Filed

Number On Barty
SC-2018- 01/22/2 PARADISE

00102 018 CORNER Plaintiff
SC-2018- 01/22/2 PARADISE

00103 018 CORNER Plaintiff

SC-2018- 01/22/2 PARADISE
00104 018 CORNER Plaintiff

FP-2018-  01/22/2 PICKERING,

00002 018 CAMERON Plaintiff
FMI-2018- 01/22/2 POWER OF

00002 018 ATTORNEY Plaintiff
SC-2018- 01/22/2

00105 018 PRINCE, JOHN Defendant
CS-2018- 01/22/2 RAMEY, JOHN

00051 018 D. Defendant

CS-2018-  01/22/2 RAMIREZ,
00040 018 JUDITH Defendant

CJ-2018- 01/22/2

00009 018 REESE, VIVIAN Plaintiff

CS-2018-  01/22/2 RIVERA-TORRES,
00052 018 APRIL Defendant

SC-2018- 01/22/2 SECURITY

00097 018 FINANCE Plaintiff
CJ-2018- 01/22/2 SOLUTIONS OF PONCA
00009 018 CITY Defendant
FMI-2018- 01/22/2 SOUTTER, ANN

00002 018 MARIE Plaintiff
CS-2018- 01/22/2 STATE OF

00035 018 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
CS-2018- 01/22/2 STATE OF

00036 018 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

Case

MONARCH PROPERTIES INC vs.

LOPEZ, JAMIE LEE

MONARCH PROPERTIES INC vs.

WICKHAM, ALEXANDRIA S

MONARCH PROPERTIES INC vs.
BROWN, ANDELLAKA CARSON

CHERI

PICKERING, CAMERON vs.
LOOPER, KORI

LOGAN, MELBA LEE vs.

CONTINENTAL CREDIT vs.
PRINCE, JOHN JR

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION vs. RAMEY,
JOHN D.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RAMIREZ, JUDITH

REESE, VIVIAN vs. DDS
DENTURES + IMPLANT

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION vs. RIVERA-
TORRES, APRIL

SECURITY FINANCE vs. COKER,

FRANK

REESE, VIVIAN vs. DDS
DENTURES + IMPLANT
LOGAN, MELBA LEE vs.
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MOORE, MELANY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CALDWELL, TYLER

Offense or Cause

FORCIBLE ENTRY
AND DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY
AND DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY
AND DETAINER

PATERNITY

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

BREACH OF
CONTRACT

INDEBTEDNESS

NEGLIGENCE

BREACH OF
CONTRACT

INDEBTEDNESS

NEGLIGENCE

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS
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Case

Filed

Court Number On Party Case Offense or Cause
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00037 018  OKLAHOMAPlaintiff =~ NEWBY, CALE ALAN INDEBTEDNESS
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00038 018  OKLAHOMA Plaintiff ~ CAFFEY, MARY INDEBTEDNESS
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk) 00039 018 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff WAYMIRE, REBECCA DANIELLE
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00040 018 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff RAMIREZ, JUDITH INDEBTEDNESS
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00041 018  OKLAHOMA Plaintiff ~ BROOME, PAXTON LNIDINENUADINI IS
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00042 018 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff HAINES, CODY INDEBTEDNESS
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00043 018 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff TAYLOR, CALLIE INDEBTEDNESS
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00044 018 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff CLARK, AUBRIANA INDEBTEDNESS
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00045 018 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff COCHRAN, MORGAN INDEBTEDNESS
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00046 018 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff OWENS, JAMES INDEBTEDNESS
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELLIS,
(Newkirk) 00047 018 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff CHARITY INDEBTEDNESS
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00048 018  OKLAHOMA Plaintiff ~ VASSAR, NICHOLAS INDEBTEDNESS
Kay SC-2018-  01/22/2 STOLHAND HEAT & STOLHAND HEAT & AIR vs.
(Newkirk) 00106 018 AIR Plaintiff KIENHOLZ, KRISTINA INDEBTEDNESS
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 TAPP, AMANDA ggERggT Ri%%ﬁ&l\ﬁgp BREACH OF
(Newkirk) 00054 018 RENEE Defendant AMANDA RENEE CONTRACT
Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 TAYLOR, STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00043 018 CALLIE Defendant TAYLOR, CALLIE INDEBTEDNESS
Case Filed
Court Number On Party Case Offense or Cause
Kay CS-2018- 01/22/2 VASSAR, STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00048 018  NICHOLAS Defendant VASSAR, NICHOLAS INDEBTEDNESS
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

Kay CS-2018-  01/22/2 WAYMIRE, REBECCA

. WAYMIRE, REBECCA INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk) 00039 018 DANIELLE Defendant DANIELLE
Kay SC-2018- 01/22/2 WICKHAM, ALEXANDRIA ?ﬁ%ﬁ?%&ﬁ?&ﬁmms FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk) 00103 018 S Defendant ALEXANDRIA S AND DETAINER
Kay SC-2018- 01/22/2 YOUNG, MATTHEW BELL FINANCE vs. YOUNG,
(Newkirk) 00098 018  MARTIN Defendant MATTHEW MARTIN MONEY JUDGEMENT
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